XAVIER OF UNIVERSITY OF LOUISIANA

ADMINISTRATIVE BULLETIN

BULLETIN DATE SUPERSEDES DATE

NUMBER BULLETIN

196 1/01/25 194 12/15/24
PERSONNEL

SLldEen CONCERNED

PAID HOLIDAYS STAFF

New Year's Day Wednesday January 1, 2025

Martin Luther King Jr. Birthday Monday January 20, 2025

Lundi Gras Monday March 3, 2025

Mardi Gras Day Tuesday March 4, 2025

Holy Thursday Thursday April 17, 2025

Good Friday Friday April 18, 2025

Juneteenth Thursday June 19, 2025

Independence Day Friday July 4, 2025

Labor Day Monday September 1, 2025

Thanksgiving Day Thursday November 27, 2025

Day after Friday November 28, 2025

Thanksgiving

Christmas Eve Wednesday December 24, 2025

Christmas Day Thursday December 25, 2025

Please Note:

The University will be closed on December 26, 29, 30 and 31. New Year’s Day will be celebrated
on Thursday, January 1, 2026. The University will reopen on Friday, January 2, 2026.




